
                             RYAN INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY- SARJAPUR 

 

 

RIAS/Circular no.:046 

Date:20/12/2022 

Dear Parents, 

On Account of Sports Day Celebration on 21st December. Morning bus pick up for students of Route 7 is scheduled little 

early. Please find below pick up timings for your ward.  

This timing will be for only on 21st Morning. There will be no afternoon drop, parents have to pick their wards from 

School.  

SL NO Student Name CLASS PICKUP TIME Route No 

2 Vanya Pandey 5 06:10 AM 7 

4 RAYAN RAJESH CHAKRABORTY 2 06:25 AM 7 

6 Ditya Gadamsetty 2 06:30 AM 7 

7 Nethali Ishita Mont III B 06:35 AM 7 

8 Anvi 2A 06:50 AM 7 

9 Aanya  2A 06:50 AM 7 

10 Avyuth  1 06:55 AM 7 

12 Amaira Vaidya 1 07:00 AM 7 

13 Shivaansh Bharat Mont II A 07:05 AM 7 

14 Chennam Viyaan Sai Tej  1 07:15 AM 7 

15 Ishan Kakarla 2 07:15 AM 7 

16 Evan Joshua Samuel Grade 1 A 07:15 AM 7 

18 Arjith Choudhary Grade 2 A 7:20 AM 7 

19 Daksit Choudhary Mont 1 A 7:20 AM 7 

 

Team RIA Sarjapur 

 


